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Blue Rest 01 B-8 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Eva Cheung, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Gisselle Lauway, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Fernanda Pacheco, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 02 B-8 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Dania Fernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Daeriell Belcher, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Ashley Nguyen, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Nicole Figueroa, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 03 B-7 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Vanessa Pedroso, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Milan Lynn, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Kelly McGee, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Katerina Filpi, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Dayana Linares, Pines Ice Arena 
  6 Lauren Aguerrebere, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 04 B-7 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Gabriela Pereira, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Loren Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Mia Lora, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Kelsey Fertig, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  5 Rosaura Marquez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Liz Couso-Armas, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 05 B-6 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Barbara Monteiro, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  2 Claire Orihuela, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Sara Stolzenberg, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Nicole Mendelson, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 06 B-6 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Camila Basora, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Tarah Anasseri, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Isabel Malloy, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Cecilia McCammon, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 07 B-6 Music Program Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Karen Fisboin, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Monica Morales, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Jillian Corredeira, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Victoria Monteiro, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  5 Nicole Adams, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Rest 08 B-6 Music Program Gr 4  - Final Standings 
  1 Isabella Vanderlaat, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Kelly Sastre, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Giulianna Carballo, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Stefanie Allen, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 

Blue Rest 09 B-5 Music Program  - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Kail, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Sloane Kraftsow, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Sara Weiss, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Rest 10 B-3 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Caroline Zimmerman, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Stephanie Estrine, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Kathleen Calderon, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Isabel De Allende-Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Sarah Bogomilsky, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Rest 11 B-3 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Isabella Buitron, Pines Ice Arena 
  2-TIE Caroline Margolis, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2-TIE Isabelle Farah, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Lauren Rodriguez, Pines Ice Arena 
  5 Nicole Pedroso, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Rest 12 B-3 Music Program Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Gabriela Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Claudia Hurtado, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Jessica DeLaura, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Gabby Cohen, Pines Ice Arena 
  5 Sarah Chen, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 13 B-4 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Julia Spier, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Teal Mckee, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Danielle Cooner, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Isabella Selleck, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
 
Blue Rest 14 B-4 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Victoria Zimmerman, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Hannah Feder, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 15 B-4 Music Program Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Sophia Donskoi, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Essence Slomianski, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Beatricci Silveira, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Erin Baselice, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  5 Olympia Rodriguez, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 16 B-4 Music Program Gr 4  - Final Standings 
  1 Charles Tyler, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Roxeny Diaz 
  3 Daisely Basulto, Kendall Ice Arena 
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Blue Rest 17 Freeskate 1 Compulsories Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Sierra Gnecco, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Paris Adkins, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Alyssa Dukeshire, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Valentina Sierralta, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Leilani Padron, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Cathalyna Pouridas, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 18 Freeskate 1 Compulsories Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Melissa Ochoa, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Alyson Diaz, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Dafne Parra, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Leah Rotman, Pines Ice Arena 
  5 Kathryn Guedes, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Amanda Santos, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 19 Freeskate 1 Compulsories Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Sabrina Lazo, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Madison Santa Maria, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Gabriela Olivares, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Logan Early, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Rest 20 Freeskate 1 Compulsories Gr 4   - Final Standings 
  1 Alejandra Suarez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Chloe Touze, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Julianna Costanzo, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Kayla Young, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  5 Caitlin Natanson, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 21 Freeskate 2 Compulsories Gr 1   - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Barnes, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Lya Demoya, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Mackenzie Afoon, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Dominique Disalvo, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 22 Freeskate 2 Compulsories Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Kelly Polink, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Kristen Carpenter, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Haley Mendelson, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Alexa Tirse, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Rosina Cheverez, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 23 Freeskate 3 Compulsories Gr 1   - Final Standings 
  1 Ana Carolina Gottesman, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Antonella Diaz, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Julia Leone, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Leah Valverde, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  5 Gabriela Garrote, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  6 Chelsea Fenimore, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 

Blue Rest 24 Freeskate 3 Compulsories Gr 2   - Final Standings 
  1 Monica Kan, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Jessica Harrison, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Melissa Galban, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Alina Gomez-Thompson, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Monica Novoa, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  6 Leslie Duffie, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 25 Adult Bronze Compulsories   - Final Standings 
  1 Scott Buckley, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Maricey Sarao, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 26 Adult Pre Bronze Compulsories   - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Basset, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 27  Pre Preliminary Compulsories Gr 1  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sophia Montalban, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Maxine Weatherby, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Veronica Barreiro, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Alexis Dow, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Najeska Perdomo, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 28  Pre Preliminary Compulsories Gr 2  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Delaney Cattano, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Marine Lecanne, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Alexis Pollak, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Tiffany Beranger, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Nicole Acosta, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  6 Roza Prizant, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 29  Pre Preliminary Compulsories Gr 3  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Nicole Altamirano-Hung, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Chrystie Tyler, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Kelsey Butler, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Alexandra Jimenez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Kaci Sleeth, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  6 Nicole Bermudez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 30 Preliminary Compulsories Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Carolina Rodriguez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Tatiana Acosta, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Shayna Simonin, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Melissa Gonzalez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Daniela Gonzalez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
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Blue Rest 31 Preliminary Compulsories Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Danielle Malkin, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Madison Duell, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Morgan Duell, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Estefania Rivas, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Janelle Charles, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 32  Preliminary Compulsories Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Maritriny Espina, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Monica Bermudez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Nicole Hartman, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Sabrina Pereira, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 33 Adult Pre Bronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Basset, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 34 Preliminary Spins  - Final Standings 
  1 Sabrina Pereira, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Kelly Angel, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 35 Dance-Canasta Tango - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Bohning, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Rest 37 No Test Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Chrystie Tyler, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Kelsey Butler, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Kendra Carver, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Sara Winters, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
 
Blue Rest 38 Beginners Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Batya Bogomilsky, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Hailey Cannon, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Rest 39 Pre Preliminary TT Free Skate Gr 1  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Najeska Perdomo, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Veronica Barreiro, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Maxine Weatherby, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Marine Lecanne, Miami Figure Skating 
 
Blue Rest 40 Pre Preliminary TT Free Skate Gr 2  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Alexis Pollak, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Delaney Cattano, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Janeta Khachatrian, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  4 Roza Prizant, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Tiffany Beranger, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 

Blue Rest 41 Pre Preliminary TT Free Skate Gr 3  - Final 
Standings 

  1 Gabriella Frech, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Alexandra Jimenez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Kaci Sleeth, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Alyssa Rubin, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  5 Lauren Herrera, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Rest 42 Preliminary TT Free Skate Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Melissa Gonzalez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Alexandra Luce, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Nicole Acosta, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Sophia Montalban, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Alexis Dow, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  6 Nicole Bermudez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 43 Preliminary TT Free Skate Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Danielle Malkin, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Kelly Angel, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Nicole Hartman, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Sabrina Pereira, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Maritriny Espina, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  6 Estefania Rivas, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 44  Pre Preliminary WB Free Skate Gr 1  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Daniela Gonzalez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Louisa Borromeo, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Madison Duell, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Janelle Charles, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 45  Pre Preliminary WB Free Skate Gr 2  - Final 

Standings 
  1 Morgan Duell, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Kristiana Luce, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Nicole Altamirano-Hung, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Monica Bermudez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Blue Rest 46 Preliminary WB Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Tatiana Acosta, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Melanie Lam, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Carolina Rodriguez, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Shayna Simonin, Pines Ice Arena 
  5 Alexandria Price, Glacier Ice and Snow ... 
  6 Michelle Bohning, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Zam 01 Tots Elements   - Final Standings 
  1 Caylie Salas, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Yuval Elkayam, Kendall Ice Arena 
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Blue Zam 02 Basic 8 Elements  - Final Standings 
  1 Eva Cheung, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Dania Fernandez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Ashley Nguyen, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Fernanda Pacheco, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Nicole Figueroa, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Gisselle Lauway, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 03 Basic 7 Elements Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Vanessa Pedroso, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Milan Lynn, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Kelly McGee, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Lauren Aguerrebere, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 04 Basic 7 Elements Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Mia Lora, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Gabriela Pereira, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Loren Martinez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Liz Couso-Armas, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Kelsey Fertig, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  6 Rosaura Marquez, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 05 Basic 6 Elements Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Sara Stolzenberg, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Claire Orihuela, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Isabel Malloy, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Nicole Mendelson, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 06 Basic 6 Elements Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Camila Basora, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Barbara Monteiro, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  3 Tarah Anasseri, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Cecilia McCammon, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 07 Basic 6 Elements Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Karen Fisboin, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Jillian Corredeira, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Victoria Monteiro, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  4 Monica Morales, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 08 Basic 6 Elements Gr 4  - Final Standings 
  1 Kelly Sastre, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Giulianna Carballo, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Nicole Adams, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Stefanie Allen, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Zam 09 Basic 5 Elements  - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Kail, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Sloane Kraftsow, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Sara Weiss, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 

Blue Zam 10 Basic 3 Elements Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Stephanie Estrine, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Isabel De Allende-Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Nicole Pedroso, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Kathleen Calderon, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Caroline Zimmerman, Pines Ice Arena 
  6 Caroline Margolis, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 11 Basic 3 Elements Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Chen, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Gabriela Garcia, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Isabelle Farah, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Jessica DeLaura, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  5 Lauren Rodriguez, Pines Ice Arena 
  6 Claudia Hurtado, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 12 Basic 1 Elements  - Final Standings 
  1 Elisa Baptista, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Madison Barquet, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Julia Falbo, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Lauren Herba, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  5 Lavinia Mucelli, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Zam 13 Basic 2 Elements Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Kasandra Castellon, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Clara Bent, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Madison Fuhrman, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Montserrat De Allende-Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Karlee Malloy, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 14 Basic 2 Elements Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Victoria Kei, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Priscilla Heredia, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Mackenzie Mussman, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Bryana Lezama, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 15 Basic 2 Elements Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Juliana Wandell, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Ardyn Dukeshire, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Melanie Giquel, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Sofia Serrano, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Isabella Delval, Pines Ice Arena 
  6 Abbey Ewen, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 16 Basic 2 Elements Gr 4  - Final Standings 
  1 Lexie Dill, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Tanadar Sriboonrod, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Iman Scutt, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Marley Rywell, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Falen Parks, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
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Blue Zam 17 Basic 4 Compulsories Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Julia Spier, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Teal Mckee, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Danielle Cooner, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Isabella Selleck, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
 
Blue Zam 18 Basic 4 Elements Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Beatricci Silveira, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Hannah Feder, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Victoria Zimmerman, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Blue Zam 19 Basic 4 Elements Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Charles Tyler, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Daisely Basulto, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Essence Slomianski, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Ollympia Rodriguez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Erin Baselice, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Zam 20 Freeskate 4 Compulsories Gr 1   - Final Standings 
  1 Isabella Zamora, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Stephanie Mago, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Morgan Comite, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Lauryn Auger, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Zam 21 Freeskate 4 Compulsories Gr 2   - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Scheffer-Herman, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Andrea Barreiro, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Rhona He, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Mary Jean Budebo, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Zam 22 Freeskate 5 Compulsories  - Final Standings 
  1 Esther Neumen, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Erin Mullin, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Blue Zam 23 No Test Compulsories   - Final Standings 
  1 Kendra Carver, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Blue Zam 24 Beginners Compulsories   - Final Standings 
  1 Batya Bogomilsky, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Hailey Cannon, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Red 01 Freeskate 1 Music Program Gr 1                     - Final 

Standings 
  1 Courtney Biederman, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  2 Madison Santa Maria, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Sabrina Lazo, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Logan Early, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 

Red 02 Freeskate 1 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Alyson Diaz, Kendall Ice Arena 
  1-TIE Melissa Ochoa, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Leah Rotman, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Paris Adkins, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Kathryn Guedes, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Gabriela Olivares, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 03 Freeskate 1 Music Program Gr 3 - Final Standings 
  1 Sierra Gnecco, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Alyssa Dukeshire, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Leilani Padron, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Dafne Parra, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Amanda Santos, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Cathalyna Pouridas, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 04 Freeskate 1 Music Program Gr 4  - Final Standings 
  1 Kayla Young, Glacier Ice And Snow ... 
  2 Chloe Touze, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Julianna Costanzo, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Valentina Sierralta, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Caitlin Natanson, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Alejandra Suarez, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 05 Freeskate 2 Music Program Gr 1 - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Barnes, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Melanie Balluais, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Stephanie Tamayo, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Lya Demoya, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 06 Freeskate 2 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Kristen Carpenter, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Mackenzie Afoon, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Alexa Tirse, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Dominique Disalvo, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Red 07 Freeskate 2 Music Program Gr 3   - Final Standings 
  1 Kelly Polink, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Haley Mendelson, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Rosina Cheverez, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Vanessa Vidal, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Amanda Camacho, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Red 08 Freeskate 3 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Ana Carolina Gottesman, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Iris Auora Kirchman, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Gabriela Garrote, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Antonella Diaz, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Chelsea Fenimore, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Red 09 Adult 2 Music Program  - Final Standings 
  1 Sandra Valdes, Kendall Ice Arena 
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Red 10 Adult Pre Bronze Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Basset, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Red 11 Adult Bronze Free Skate  - Final Standings 
  1 Scott Buckley, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Maricey Sarao, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Red 12 Freeskate 3 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Monica Kan, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Leah Valverde, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Alina Gomez-Thompson, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Julia Leone, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Monica Novoa, Miami Figure Skating ... 
 
Red 13 Freeskate 3 Music Program Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Harrison, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Melissa Galban, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 MaPaula Heredia, Individual 
  4 Leslie Duffie, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 14 Freeskate 4 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Rhona He, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  2 Isabella Zamora, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  3 Lauryn Auger, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Stephanie Mago, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Morgan Comite, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Red 15 Freeskate 4 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Scheffer-Herman, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Mary Jean Budebo, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Lindsay Kaufman, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Andrea Barreiro, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  5 Delaney Harrington, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  6 Eleni Tsalikis, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 16 Freeskate 5 Music Program  - Final Standings 
  1 Esther Neumen, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Erin Mullin, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Red 17 Freeskate 6 Music Program  - Final Standings 
  1 Monica Perez, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Red 18 Tots Music Program  - Final Standings 
  1 Caylie Salas, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Yuval Elkayam, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Bettina Baptista, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Red 19 Basic 1 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Valeria Amortegoi, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Alyssa Acosta, Pines Ice Arena 
  3 Lavinia Mucelli, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Julia Falbo, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 

Red 20 Basic 1 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Madison Barquet, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Lauren Herba, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  3 Elisa Baptista, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Red 21 Basic 2 Music Program Gr 1  - Final Standings 
  1 Kasandra Castellon, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Clara Bent, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Madison Fuhrman, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Aliyah Cohen, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Montserrat De Allende-Silva, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Karlee Malloy, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 22 Basic 2 Music Program Gr 2  - Final Standings 
  1 Eric Prober, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Victoria Kei, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Juliana Wandell, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  4 Priscilla Heredia, Kendall Ice Arena 
  5 Mackenzie Mussman, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 23 Basic 2 Music Program Gr 3  - Final Standings 
  1 Ardyn Dukeshire, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Melanie Giquel, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Abbey Ewen, Kendall Ice Arena 
  4 Sofia Serrano, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Isabella Delval, Pines Ice Arena 
  6 Bryana Lezama, Kendall Ice Arena 
 
Red 24 Basic 2 Music Program Gr 4  - Final Standings 
  1 Iman Scutt, Kendall Ice Arena 
  2 Lexie Dill, Kendall Ice Arena 
  3 Isabella Saenz, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Marley Rywell, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  5 Tanadar Sriboonrod, Kendall Ice Arena 
  6 Falen Parks, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
Red 25 Freeskate 2 Showcase  - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Barnes, Pines Ice Arena 
  2 Alexa Tirse, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Dominique Disalvo, Miami Figure Skating ... 
  4 Kelly Polink, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Red 26 Freeskate 1 Showcase  - Final Standings 
  1 Paris Adkins, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Valentina Sierralta, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Dafne Parra, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  4 Leah Rotman, Pines Ice Arena 
 
Red 27 Adult Pre Bronze Showcase  - Final Standings 
  1 Michelle Basset, Miami Figure Skating ... 
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Red 28 Freeskate 3 Showcase  - Final Standings 
  1 Ana Carolina Gottesman, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 MaPaula Heredia, Individual 
  3 Monica Kan, Pines Ice Arena 
  4 Melissa Galban, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Red 29 Freeskate 4 & 5 Showcase  - Final Standings 
  1 Mary Jean Budebo, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  2 Erin Mullin, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
  3 Esther Neumen, Scott Rakow Youth Center 
 
Red 30 Pre Preliminary Showcase  - Final Standings 
  1 Alexis Pollak, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
  2 Chrystie Tyler, Palm Beach Skate Zone 
 
 


